Date
05/05/22
06/06/22
08/01/22
09/06/22
10/03/22
11/07/22
11/14/22
12/01/22
12/05/22
02/06/23

02/13/23

03/06/23

04/03/23

04/20/23
05/04/23

Event Location
71st Annual Meeting Augusta Civic Center
Board of Directors Meeting Best Western Inn

Executive Committee Meeting TBA

Board of Directors Meeting Best Western Inn
Executive Committee Meeting TBA

Board of Directors Meeting Best Western Inn
American Education Week

Leadership Awards Winners

Executive Committee Meeting MEA Headquarters
Leadership Award Winners Bios & Photos due
Ritter Grant Application Deadline

Sheehan Memorial Applications due

Executive Committee Meeting MEA Headquarters
Officers & Committee Chairs ~ Annual Reports due
Board of Directors Meeting MEA Headquarters
Necrology Reports due Educators/ESPs
Kinnaman Scholarship Applications due

71st Annual Meeting Augusta Civic Center

Special Emphasis

Meet colleagues/ Business Meeting

Officers & Affiliate Leaders

Honorary Membership Nomination(s)

Honorary Membership Announcement

Convention Booklet

Convention Booklet
Legacy Committee

Legacy Committee

Convention Booklet

Convention Booklet

WWW.Nnea.org

Business meeting

Executive Committee meetings & Board of Directors meetings; 9am Meet and Greet; 9:30am meeting starts

President MEA-Retired Gary McGrane 491-7342


http://www.nea.org/

