<u>Date</u>	<u>Event</u>	<u>Location</u>	Special Emphasis
05/05/22	71st Annual Meeting	Augusta Civic Center	Meet colleagues/ Business Meeting
06/06/22	Board of Directors Meeting	Best Western Inn	
08/01/22	Executive Committee Meeting	ТВА	
09/06/22	Board of Directors Meeting	Best Western Inn	Officers & Affiliate Leaders
10/03/22	Executive Committee Meeting	ТВА	Honorary Membership Nomination(s)
11/07/22	Board of Directors Meeting	Best Western Inn	Honorary Membership Announcement
11/14/22	American Education Week		
12/01/22	Leadership Awards Winners		Convention Booklet
12/05/22	Executive Committee Meeting	MEA Headquarters	
02/06/23	Leadership Award Winners	Bios & Photos due	Convention Booklet
02/13/23	Ritter Grant Application Deadline		Legacy Committee
	Sheehan Memorial Applications due		Legacy Committee
03/06/23	Executive Committee Meeting	MEA Headquarters	
	Officers & Committee Chairs	Annual Reports due	Convention Booklet
04/03/23	Board of Directors Meeting	MEA Headquarters	
	Necrology Reports due	Educators/ESPs	Convention Booklet
04/20/23	Kinnaman Scholarship Applications du	e	www.nea.org
05/04/23	71st Annual Meeting	Augusta Civic Center	Business meeting

Executive Committee meetings & Board of Directors meetings; 9am Meet and Greet; 9:30am meeting starts

President MEA-Retired Gary McGrane 491-7342